Redirack is manufacturer of storage systems since 1952 (CORNIX group)
REDITAB ® PLUS ● SHELVING SYSTEM
Ask for the visit of one of our project engineers !
Unlimited possibilities with the RediTab® Plus evolving boltless system :
EVOLVING
BOLTLESS SYSTEM
Do you have a specific storage problem ? RediTab ® Plus offers you the solution !
archive storage, cardboard or plastic bins storage, mezzanines, muti-tier installations (2 to 4 tier),

75
150
TYPE CODE€
6K7510005V
USEFUL INT. DIM.
W x D x H (mm)
915 x 450 x   95 65
TOTAL
HEIGHT (mm)
EUROPE'S FIRST MANUFACTURER
Red conical polystyrene bins to be placed into
the drawer
65 150
€
65
6K6148205V
6K6148405V
-
450
OF STORAGE SYSTEMS
915 x 450 x 195
6K6147205V
6K6147405V
300
6K6147905V
6K6147805V
130
CODE
6K6145505V
6K6145205V
6K6145805V
Grooved dividers for primary division. Grey laquered steel
dividers. Grooved (single sided for the sides, double sided for the
ones in the middle) every 12,5 mm.
€
450
70
CODE €
6K6145705V
12060
CODE €€CODE
6K6145405V
6K6145105V
Dividers for secondary division.  Aluminium dividers to be
installed in the grooves of the primary dividers.
6K6147005V -
For certain applications
galvanized shelves are
required : RediTab®
Plus with sendzimir
shelves, brackets,
bracing and dividers.
6K6148805V
ASK FOR A VISIT OF ONE OF OUR PROJECT ENGINEERS !
50
100
150
450
900
TTS609
100
200
TTIR1005095G9
TTIR10050195G9
TVCT9
2 TIER INSTALLATION 3 TIER INSTALLATION
Multi-tier RediTab® Plus installation 2, 3 or 4 tier. For storage of small parts, archives, etc.
1 TIER + MEZZANINE 2 TIER + MEZZANINE
Multi-tier RediTab® Plus installation 2 or 3 tier with mezzanine on top. For storage of small parts, archives, ... and bulky goods on top.
INCORPORATED STAIRCASES & HANDRAILS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE.
REDITAB ® PLUS ● MULTI-TIER & MEZZANINES
Conventional static storage system.
Mobile storage system : save +/- 50 % storage surface or …